
2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MC1 - Men's Canoe
Heats - 1st Run

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 16:05
FRI 16 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 16 OCT 2020 16:32CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 1 BOZIC Luka SLO 80.34 0 80.34 0.00 Q
2 2 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 78.64 2 80.64 +0.30 Q
3 4 GESTIN Nicolas FRA 80.97 0 80.97 +0.63 Q
4 9 HANEDA Takuya JPN 85.06 0 85.06 +4.72 Q
5 10 LOKKEN Zachary USA 85.79 0 85.79 +5.45 Q
6 11 BOBON Alexis FRA 84.76 2 86.76 +6.42 Q
7 5 LENARCIC Jure SLO 85.33 2 87.33 +6.99 Q
8 15 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS 87.79 0 87.79 +7.45 Q
9 3 ROHAN Lukas CZE 88.26 0 88.26 +7.92 Q

10 12 BORGES Felipe BRA 86.33 2 88.33 +7.99 Q
11 7 MARINIC Matija CRO 86.59 2 88.59 +8.25 Q
12 13 HENDRICK Robert IRL 92.07 0 92.07 +11.73 Q
13 6 HEGER Vojtech CZE 92.09 6 98.09 +17.75 Q
14 14 LONG Tren USA 106.31 4 110.31 +29.97 Q

8 BERNARDET Jules FRA DNS
Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - - 1 1 - - 2 1 1 - - 2 - - - 1 - - - 1 - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak
Heats - 1st Run

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 15:07
FRI 16 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 16 OCT 2020 15:47CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 24 JOSEPH Joshua USA 76.26 0 76.26 0.00 Q
2 10 KUDER MARUSIC Vid SLO 76.79 0 76.79 +0.53 Q
3 16 DESNOS Mathieu BRA 77.03 0 77.03 +0.77 Q
4 11 QUEMENEUR Malo FRA 75.57 2 77.57 +1.31 Q
5 14 HOLMER Erik SWE 78.01 0 78.01 +1.75 Q
6 13 DELASSUS Anatole FRA 78.13 0 78.13 +1.87 Q
7 20 WEGER Matthias AUT 78.92 0 78.92 +2.66 Q
8 2 LAUNAY Antoine POR 79.27 0 79.27 +3.01 Q
9 8 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 79.38 0 79.38 +3.12 Q

10 3 SMOLEN Michal USA 77.52 2 79.52 +3.26 Q
11 1 KAUZER Peter SLO 78.03 2 80.03 +3.77 Q
12 6 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 78.67 2 80.67 +4.41 Q
13 4 WERRO Lukas SUI 80.73 0 80.73 +4.47 Q
14 5 EIGEL Pavel RUS 81.20 0 81.20 +4.94 Q
15 25 HENDRICK Noel IRL 79.75 2 81.75 +5.49 Q
16 7 TESTEN Niko SLO 77.85 4 81.85 +5.59 Q
17 9 LEITNER Mario AUT 78.48 4 82.48 +6.22 Q
18 19 KREJCI Jakub CZE 82.94 0 82.94 +6.68 Q
19 21 MARX Dimitri SUI 84.06 0 84.06 +7.80 Q
20 31 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA 83.38 2 85.38 +9.12 Q
21 12 TSVIET Igor UKR 79.48 6 85.48 +9.22 Q
22 27 CURTIS Samuel IRL 85.78 0 85.78 +9.52 Q
23 15 CHIARELLO Gelindo SUI 82.38 4 86.38 +10.12 Q
24 23 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ 92.00 0 92.00 +15.74 Q
25 26 KORPES Ren CRO 91.53 6 97.53 +21.27 Q
26 22 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 95.56 2 97.56 +21.30 Q
27 30 JEVTIC Milos SRB 98.09 8 106.09 +29.83 Q
28 18 ZIMA Tomas CZE 83.48 52 135.48 +59.22 Q
29 29 RUDORFER Martin CZE 87.79 50 137.79 +61.53 Q
30 28 FARRELL Oisin IRL 97.91 52 149.91 +73.65 Q

17 HENE Simon FRA DNS
Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - - 2 - - 1 - 1 1 1 1 - 2 - - 2 1 2 2 5 3 1
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 1 - - -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WC1 - Women's Canoe
Heats - 1st Run

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 15:45
FRI 16 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 16 OCT 2020 16:17CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 3 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 93.74 0 93.74 0.00 Q
2 4 PRIOUX Lucie FRA 98.11 0 98.11 +4.37 Q
3 1 SATILA Ana BRA 96.48 2 98.48 +4.74 Q
4 9 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 96.49 4 100.49 +6.75 Q
5 7 KOZOROG Alja SLO 98.42 4 102.42 +8.68 Q
6 5 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 107.38 0 107.38 +13.64 Q
7 10 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 108.57 4 112.57 +18.83 Q
8 8 US Viktoriia UKR 107.34 6 113.34 +19.60 Q
9 13 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 113.72 0 113.72 +19.98 Q

10 11 HENRY Margaux FRA 109.89 6 115.89 +22.15 Q
11 14 SATO Ayano JPN 122.80 6 128.80 +35.06 Q
12 12 NOVAK Lea SLO 101.98 56 157.98 +64.24 Q
13 6 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 110.32 50 160.32 +66.58 Q
14 15 CORCORAN Michaela USA 108.75 56 164.75 +71.01 Q

2 WERATSCHNIG Nadine AUT DNS
16 HOCEVAR Eva Alina SLO DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - - 1 - - 2 1 1 - - - 3 3 1 2 2 - 2 2 1 1 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1 1



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WK1 - Women's Kayak
Heats - 1st Run

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 14:40
FRI 16 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 16 OCT 2020 15:11CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 85.44 0 85.44 0.00 Q
2 4 SATILA Ana BRA 88.68 0 88.68 +3.24 Q
3 2 TERCELJ Eva SLO 88.86 0 88.86 +3.42 Q
4 3 PRIGENT Camille FRA 89.49 0 89.49 +4.05 Q
5 6 US Viktoriia UKR 89.61 0 89.61 +4.17 Q
6 9 YAZAWA Aki JPN 89.59 2 91.59 +6.15 Q
7 15 SRIBAR Ria USA 94.13 2 96.13 +10.69 Q
8 14 PRIGENT Romane FRA 92.73 4 96.73 +11.29 Q
9 5 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 93.37 4 97.37 +11.93 Q

10 11 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 93.95 4 97.95 +12.51 Q
11 23 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 100.59 0 100.59 +15.15 Q
12 17 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 100.24 2 102.24 +16.80 Q
13 12 OSCHMAUTZ Antonia AUT 96.98 6 102.98 +17.54 Q
14 20 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 100.25 4 104.25 +18.81 Q
15 8 NOVAK Ajda SLO 96.82 8 104.82 +19.38 Q
16 13 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 109.46 6 115.46 +30.02 Q
17 21 DUSKOVA Katerina CZE 115.25 12 127.25 +41.81 Q
18 22 CORCORAN Madison USA 98.61 60 158.61 +73.17 Q
19 19 SEPRENYI Sara Timea HUN 117.56 54 171.56 +86.12 Q
20 16 MITASIKOVA Monika SWE 114.42 60 174.42 +88.98 Q

1 KUHNLE Corinna AUT DNS
10 WERATSCHNIG Nina AUT DNS
18 HOCEVAR Eva Alina SLO DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - - 1 - - 1 1 - - - 2 6 9 - 3 3 - - 4 5 2 2
Missed - - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MC1 - Men's Canoe
Semifinal

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 09:35
SUN 18 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 18 OCT 2020 10:11CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 4 GESTIN Nicolas FRA 78.26 0 78.26 0.00 Q
2 2 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 79.04 0 79.04 +0.78 Q
3 1 BOZIC Luka SLO 80.06 0 80.06 +1.80 Q
4 3 ROHAN Lukas CZE 82.85 0 82.85 +4.59 Q
5 11 BOBON Alexis FRA 83.20 0 83.20 +4.94 Q
6 7 MARINIC Matija CRO 81.37 2 83.37 +5.11 Q
7 5 LENARCIC Jure SLO 83.69 0 83.69 +5.43 Q
8 6 HEGER Vojtech CZE 84.88 0 84.88 +6.62 Q
9 15 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS 86.32 0 86.32 +8.06 Q

10 8 BERNARDET Jules FRA 81.47 6 87.47 +9.21 Q
11 9 HANEDA Takuya JPN 88.13 2 90.13 +11.87
12 12 BORGES Felipe BRA 96.79 4 100.79 +22.53
13 10 LOKKEN Zachary USA 89.02 52 141.02 +62.76
14 13 HENDRICK Robert IRL 98.25 58 156.25 +77.99
15 14 LONG Tren USA 99.07 102 201.07 +122.81

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - - 1 - - - - 1 - 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 - 1 3 - - 1
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - 1 2



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak
Semifinal

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 09:36
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 10:45CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 1 KAUZER Peter SLO 72.30 0 72.30 0.00 Q
2 17 HENE Simon FRA 73.94 0 73.94 +1.64 Q
3 6 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 73.98 0 73.98 +1.68 Q
4 19 KREJCI Jakub CZE 74.26 0 74.26 +1.96 Q
5 8 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 74.36 0 74.36 +2.06 Q
6 10 KUDER MARUSIC Vid SLO 74.48 0 74.48 +2.18 Q
7 11 QUEMENEUR Malo FRA 74.55 0 74.55 +2.25 Q
8 4 WERRO Lukas SUI 73.25 2 75.25 +2.95 Q
9 24 JOSEPH Joshua USA 75.59 0 75.59 +3.29 Q

10 3 SMOLEN Michal USA 76.03 0 76.03 +3.73 Q
11 15 CHIARELLO Gelindo SUI 74.94 2 76.94 +4.64
12 12 TSVIET Igor UKR 77.03 0 77.03 +4.73
13 2 LAUNAY Antoine POR 75.22 2 77.22 +4.92
14 14 HOLMER Erik SWE 75.24 2 77.24 +4.94
15 13 DELASSUS Anatole FRA 77.50 0 77.50 +5.20
16 7 TESTEN Niko SLO 77.67 0 77.67 +5.37
17 16 DESNOS Mathieu BRA 74.45 4 78.45 +6.15
18 22 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 78.68 0 78.68 +6.38
19 26 KORPES Ren CRO 78.88 0 78.88 +6.58
20 20 WEGER Matthias AUT 77.27 2 79.27 +6.97
21 18 ZIMA Tomas CZE 77.62 2 79.62 +7.32
22 25 HENDRICK Noel IRL 80.06 0 80.06 +7.76
23 21 MARX Dimitri SUI 76.18 4 80.18 +7.88
24 9 LEITNER Mario AUT 76.40 4 80.40 +8.10
25 5 EIGEL Pavel RUS 79.03 2 81.03 +8.73
26 29 RUDORFER Martin CZE 81.98 0 81.98 +9.68
27 27 CURTIS Samuel IRL 82.06 2 84.06 +11.76
28 31 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA 83.39 2 85.39 +13.09
29 30 JEVTIC Milos SRB 90.84 4 94.84 +22.54
30 23 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ 87.73 8 95.73 +23.43
31 28 FARRELL Oisin IRL 94.21 52 146.21 +73.91

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - - - - 1 - - - 2 - - - - - - 4 - 4 8 - 3 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WC1 - Women's Canoe
Semifinal

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 09:00
SUN 18 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 18 OCT 2020 09:36CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 6 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 92.46 4 96.46 0.00 Q
2 9 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 96.44 2 98.44 +1.98 Q
3 12 NOVAK Lea SLO 96.60 2 98.60 +2.14 Q
4 1 SATILA Ana BRA 97.16 2 99.16 +2.70 Q
5 3 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 99.47 0 99.47 +3.01 Q
6 4 PRIOUX Lucie FRA 100.29 0 100.29 +3.83 Q
7 7 KOZOROG Alja SLO 99.24 2 101.24 +4.78 Q
8 15 CORCORAN Michaela USA 99.11 4 103.11 +6.65 Q
9 11 HENRY Margaux FRA 101.43 2 103.43 +6.97 Q

10 10 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 102.38 2 104.38 +7.92 Q
11 8 US Viktoriia UKR 103.01 2 105.01 +8.55
12 5 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 107.94 0 107.94 +11.48
13 13 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 109.02 4 113.02 +16.56
14 14 SATO Ayano JPN 136.49 4 140.49 +44.03

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - - 1 5 1 1 - - 2 1 - - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WK1 - Women's Kayak
Semifinal

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 08:45
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 09:33CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 14 PRIGENT Romane FRA 82.87 0 82.87 0.00 Q
2 2 TERCELJ Eva SLO 84.20 0 84.20 +1.33 Q
3 3 PRIGENT Camille FRA 84.81 0 84.81 +1.94 Q
4 4 SATILA Ana BRA 84.86 0 84.86 +1.99 Q
5 6 US Viktoriia UKR 85.29 0 85.29 +2.42 Q
6 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 85.82 0 85.82 +2.95 Q
7 9 YAZAWA Aki JPN 87.10 0 87.10 +4.23 Q
8 12 OSCHMAUTZ Antonia AUT 89.38 0 89.38 +6.51 Q
9 11 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 90.06 0 90.06 +7.19 Q

10 8 NOVAK Ajda SLO 92.13 0 92.13 +9.26 Q
11 22 CORCORAN Madison USA 90.62 2 92.62 +9.75
12 21 DUSKOVA Katerina CZE 91.08 2 93.08 +10.21
13 5 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 93.26 0 93.26 +10.39
14 17 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 92.06 2 94.06 +11.19
15 15 SRIBAR Ria USA 94.82 2 96.82 +13.95
16 20 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 96.95 0 96.95 +14.08
17 23 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 95.29 4 99.29 +16.42
18 16 MITASIKOVA Monika SWE 99.81 4 103.81 +20.94
19 19 SEPRENYI Sara Timea HUN 121.16 2 123.16 +40.29
20 13 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 89.09 50 139.09 +56.22

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 4 1 3 - - - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MC1 - Men's Canoe

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 12:10
SUN 18 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Final Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 18 OCT 2020 12:48CSL-------------------------------_93 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 1 BOZIC Luka SLO 78.17 0 78.17 0.00
2 4 GESTIN Nicolas FRA 79.81 0 79.81 +1.64
3 8 BERNARDET Jules FRA 80.24 0 80.24 +2.07
4 7 MARINIC Matija CRO 83.58 0 83.58 +5.41
5 6 HEGER Vojtech CZE 83.62 2 85.62 +7.45
6 2 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 80.04 6 86.04 +7.87
7 15 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS 85.41 4 89.41 +11.24
8 11 BOBON Alexis FRA 90.36 2 92.36 +14.19
9 5 LENARCIC Jure SLO 101.47 4 105.47 +27.30

10 3 ROHAN Lukas CZE 88.05 58 146.05 +67.88

SEMIFINALISTS
11 9 HANEDA Takuya JPN 88.13 2 90.13 +11.87
12 12 BORGES Felipe BRA 96.79 4 100.79 +22.53
13 10 LOKKEN Zachary USA 89.02 52 141.02 +62.76
14 13 HENDRICK Robert IRL 98.25 58 156.25 +77.99
15 14 LONG Tren USA 99.07 102 201.07 +122.81



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 12:10
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Final Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 12:48CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 6 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 73.39 0 73.39 0.00
2 1 KAUZER Peter SLO 73.89 0 73.89 +0.50
3 8 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 72.32 2 74.32 +0.93
4 11 QUEMENEUR Malo FRA 74.77 0 74.77 +1.38
5 10 KUDER MARUSIC Vid SLO 73.25 2 75.25 +1.86
6 19 KREJCI Jakub CZE 75.96 0 75.96 +2.57
7 4 WERRO Lukas SUI 77.57 0 77.57 +4.18
8 17 HENE Simon FRA 75.63 2 77.63 +4.24
9 3 SMOLEN Michal USA 77.42 2 79.42 +6.03

10 24 JOSEPH Joshua USA 76.36 4 80.36 +6.97

SEMIFINALISTS
11 15 CHIARELLO Gelindo SUI 74.94 2 76.94 +4.64
12 12 TSVIET Igor UKR 77.03 0 77.03 +4.73
13 2 LAUNAY Antoine POR 75.22 2 77.22 +4.92
14 14 HOLMER Erik SWE 75.24 2 77.24 +4.94
15 13 DELASSUS Anatole FRA 77.50 0 77.50 +5.20
16 7 TESTEN Niko SLO 77.67 0 77.67 +5.37
17 16 DESNOS Mathieu BRA 74.45 4 78.45 +6.15
18 22 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 78.68 0 78.68 +6.38
19 26 KORPES Ren CRO 78.88 0 78.88 +6.58
20 20 WEGER Matthias AUT 77.27 2 79.27 +6.97
21 18 ZIMA Tomas CZE 77.62 2 79.62 +7.32
22 25 HENDRICK Noel IRL 80.06 0 80.06 +7.76
23 21 MARX Dimitri SUI 76.18 4 80.18 +7.88
24 9 LEITNER Mario AUT 76.40 4 80.40 +8.10
25 5 EIGEL Pavel RUS 79.03 2 81.03 +8.73
26 29 RUDORFER Martin CZE 81.98 0 81.98 +9.68
27 27 CURTIS Samuel IRL 82.06 2 84.06 +11.76
28 31 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA 83.39 2 85.39 +13.09
29 30 JEVTIC Milos SRB 90.84 4 94.84 +22.54
30 23 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ 87.73 8 95.73 +23.43
31 28 FARRELL Oisin IRL 94.21 52 146.21 +73.91



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WC1 - Women's Canoe

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 11:33
SUN 18 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Final Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 18 OCT 2020 12:10CSL-------------------------------_93 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 1 SATILA Ana BRA 91.64 2 93.64 0.00
2 4 PRIOUX Lucie FRA 93.37 2 95.37 +1.73
3 3 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 96.76 0 96.76 +3.12
4 6 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 94.95 4 98.95 +5.31
5 7 KOZOROG Alja SLO 94.51 6 100.51 +6.87
6 9 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 100.06 2 102.06 +8.42
7 12 NOVAK Lea SLO 101.14 2 103.14 +9.50
8 11 HENRY Margaux FRA 100.16 4 104.16 +10.52
9 10 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 109.30 4 113.30 +19.66

10 15 CORCORAN Michaela USA 108.82 8 116.82 +23.18

SEMIFINALISTS
11 8 US Viktoriia UKR 103.01 2 105.01 +8.55
12 5 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 107.94 0 107.94 +11.48
13 13 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 109.02 4 113.02 +16.56
14 14 SATO Ayano JPN 136.49 4 140.49 +44.03



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WK1 - Women's Kayak

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 11:33
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Final Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 12:11CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 14 PRIGENT Romane FRA 83.98 0 83.98 0.00
2 3 PRIGENT Camille FRA 83.86 2 85.86 +1.88
3 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 83.99 2 85.99 +2.01
4 2 TERCELJ Eva SLO 82.45 4 86.45 +2.47
5 8 NOVAK Ajda SLO 87.94 0 87.94 +3.96
6 11 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 86.34 2 88.34 +4.36
7 9 YAZAWA Aki JPN 89.10 0 89.10 +5.12
8 12 OSCHMAUTZ Antonia AUT 95.78 4 99.78 +15.80
9 4 SATILA Ana BRA 83.16 50 133.16 +49.18

10 6 US Viktoriia UKR 84.04 54 138.04 +54.06

SEMIFINALISTS
11 22 CORCORAN Madison USA 90.62 2 92.62 +9.75
12 21 DUSKOVA Katerina CZE 91.08 2 93.08 +10.21
13 5 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 93.26 0 93.26 +10.39
14 17 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 92.06 2 94.06 +11.19
15 15 SRIBAR Ria USA 94.82 2 96.82 +13.95
16 20 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 96.95 0 96.95 +14.08
17 23 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 95.29 4 99.29 +16.42
18 16 MITASIKOVA Monika SWE 99.81 4 103.81 +20.94
19 19 SEPRENYI Sara Timea HUN 121.16 2 123.16 +40.29
20 13 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 89.09 50 139.09 +56.22



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MC1 - Men's Canoe
Heats - 1st Run

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 16:05
FRI 16 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 16 OCT 2020 16:32CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pen. Total
1 1 BOZIC Luka SLO 80.34 0.00

80.34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 80.34

2 2 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 80.64 +0.30
78.64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 80.64

3 4 GESTIN Nicolas FRA 80.97 +0.63
80.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 80.97

4 9 HANEDA Takuya JPN 85.06 +4.72
85.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 85.06

5 10 LOKKEN Zachary USA 85.79 +5.45
85.79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 85.79

6 11 BOBON Alexis FRA 86.76 +6.42
84.76 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 86.76

7 5 LENARCIC Jure SLO 87.33 +6.99
85.33 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 87.33

8 15 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS 87.79 +7.45
87.79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 87.79

9 3 ROHAN Lukas CZE 88.26 +7.92
88.26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 88.26

10 12 BORGES Felipe BRA 88.33 +7.99
86.33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 88.33

11 7 MARINIC Matija CRO 88.59 +8.25
86.59 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 88.59

12 13 HENDRICK Robert IRL 92.07 +11.73
92.07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 92.07

13 6 HEGER Vojtech CZE 98.09 +17.75
92.09 - - - - - - 2 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 6 98.09

14 14 LONG Tren USA 110.31 +29.97
106.31 - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 110.31

8 BERNARDET Jules FRA
DNS



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak
Heats - 1st Run

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 15:07
FRI 16 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/2Report Created FRI 16 OCT 2020 15:47CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pen. Total
1 24 JOSEPH Joshua USA 76.26 0.00

76.26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 76.26

2 10 KUDER MARUSIC Vid SLO 76.79 +0.53
76.79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 76.79

3 16 DESNOS Mathieu BRA 77.03 +0.77
77.03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 77.03

4 11 QUEMENEUR Malo FRA 77.57 +1.31
75.57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 77.57

5 14 HOLMER Erik SWE 78.01 +1.75
78.01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 78.01

6 13 DELASSUS Anatole FRA 78.13 +1.87
78.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 78.13

7 20 WEGER Matthias AUT 78.92 +2.66
78.92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 78.92

8 2 LAUNAY Antoine POR 79.27 +3.01
79.27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 79.27

9 8 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 79.38 +3.12
79.38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 79.38

10 3 SMOLEN Michal USA 79.52 +3.26
77.52 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 79.52

11 1 KAUZER Peter SLO 80.03 +3.77
78.03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 80.03

12 6 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 80.67 +4.41
78.67 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 80.67

13 4 WERRO Lukas SUI 80.73 +4.47
80.73 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 80.73

14 5 EIGEL Pavel RUS 81.20 +4.94
81.20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 81.20

15 25 HENDRICK Noel IRL 81.75 +5.49
79.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 81.75

16 7 TESTEN Niko SLO 81.85 +5.59
77.85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - 4 81.85

17 9 LEITNER Mario AUT 82.48 +6.22
78.48 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 4 82.48

18 19 KREJCI Jakub CZE 82.94 +6.68
82.94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 82.94

19 21 MARX Dimitri SUI 84.06 +7.80
84.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 84.06

20 31 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA 85.38 +9.12
83.38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 85.38

21 12 TSVIET Igor UKR 85.48 +9.22
79.48 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - 6 85.48

22 27 CURTIS Samuel IRL 85.78 +9.52
85.78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 85.78



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak
Heats - 1st Run

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 15:07
FRI 16 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 2/2Report Created FRI 16 OCT 2020 15:47CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pen. Total
23 15 CHIARELLO Gelindo SUI 86.38 +10.12

82.38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - 4 86.38

24 23 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ 92.00 +15.74
92.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 92.00

25 26 KORPES Ren CRO 97.53 +21.27
91.53 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - 6 97.53

26 22 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 97.56 +21.30
95.56 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 97.56

27 30 JEVTIC Milos SRB 106.09 +29.83
98.09 - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 8 106.09

28 18 ZIMA Tomas CZE 135.48 +59.22
83.48 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - 2 - - - - - - 52 135.48

29 29 RUDORFER Martin CZE 137.79 +61.53
87.79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - 50 137.79

30 28 FARRELL Oisin IRL 149.91 +73.65
97.91 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 50 - - - 52 149.91

17 HENE Simon FRA
DNS



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WC1 - Women's Canoe
Heats - 1st Run

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 15:45
FRI 16 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 16 OCT 2020 16:17CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pen. Total
1 3 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 93.74 0.00

93.74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 93.74

2 4 PRIOUX Lucie FRA 98.11 +4.37
98.11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.11

3 1 SATILA Ana BRA 98.48 +4.74
96.48 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 98.48

4 9 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 100.49 +6.75
96.49 - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 100.49

5 7 KOZOROG Alja SLO 102.42 +8.68
98.42 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - 4 102.42

6 5 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 107.38 +13.64
107.38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 107.38

7 10 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 112.57 +18.83
108.57 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 4 112.57

8 8 US Viktoriia UKR 113.34 +19.60
107.34 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - 2 - - - - 6 113.34

9 13 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 113.72 +19.98
113.72 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 113.72

10 11 HENRY Margaux FRA 115.89 +22.15
109.89 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - 6 115.89

11 14 SATO Ayano JPN 128.80 +35.06
122.80 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 2 - - - - - - - 6 128.80

12 12 NOVAK Lea SLO 157.98 +64.24
101.98 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 2 50 56 157.98

13 6 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 160.32 +66.58
110.32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - 50 160.32

14 15 CORCORAN Michaela USA 164.75 +71.01
108.75 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - 2 - 50 - 56 164.75

2 WERATSCHNIG Nadine AUT
DNS

16 HOCEVAR Eva Alina SLO
DNS



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WK1 - Women's Kayak
Heats - 1st Run

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 14:40
FRI 16 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/2Report Created FRI 16 OCT 2020 15:11CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pen. Total
1 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 85.44 0.00

85.44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 85.44

2 4 SATILA Ana BRA 88.68 +3.24
88.68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 88.68

3 2 TERCELJ Eva SLO 88.86 +3.42
88.86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 88.86

4 3 PRIGENT Camille FRA 89.49 +4.05
89.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 89.49

5 6 US Viktoriia UKR 89.61 +4.17
89.61 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 89.61

6 9 YAZAWA Aki JPN 91.59 +6.15
89.59 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 91.59

7 15 SRIBAR Ria USA 96.13 +10.69
94.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 96.13

8 14 PRIGENT Romane FRA 96.73 +11.29
92.73 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 4 96.73

9 5 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 97.37 +11.93
93.37 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 4 97.37

10 11 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 97.95 +12.51
93.95 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - 4 97.95

11 23 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 100.59 +15.15
100.59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.59

12 17 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 102.24 +16.80
100.24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 102.24

13 12 OSCHMAUTZ Antonia AUT 102.98 +17.54
96.98 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 2 - - 6 102.98

14 20 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 104.25 +18.81
100.25 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - 4 104.25

15 8 NOVAK Ajda SLO 104.82 +19.38
96.82 - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - 2 2 8 104.82

16 13 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 115.46 +30.02
109.46 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - 2 - - 6 115.46

17 21 DUSKOVA Katerina CZE 127.25 +41.81
115.25 - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 2 - - - - - - 2 - 2 2 12 127.25

18 22 CORCORAN Madison USA 158.61 +73.17
98.61 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 2 - - 2 2 50 - 60 158.61

19 19 SEPRENYI Sara Timea HUN 171.56 +86.12
117.56 - - - - - - - - - - - 50 2 - - 2 - - - - - - 54 171.56

20 16 MITASIKOVA Monika SWE 174.42 +88.98
114.42 - - - - - - - - 50 - - 2 2 - 2 2 - - 2 - - - 60 174.42

1 KUHNLE Corinna AUT
DNS

10 WERATSCHNIG Nina AUT
DNS



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WK1 - Women's Kayak
Heats - 1st Run

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 14:40
FRI 16 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 2/2Report Created FRI 16 OCT 2020 15:11CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pen. Total
18 HOCEVAR Eva Alina SLO

DNS



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MC1 - Men's Canoe
Semifinal

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 09:35
SUN 18 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 18 OCT 2020 10:11CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pen. Total
1 4 GESTIN Nicolas FRA 78.26 0.00

78.26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 78.26

2 2 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 79.04 +0.78
79.04 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 79.04

3 1 BOZIC Luka SLO 80.06 +1.80
80.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 80.06

4 3 ROHAN Lukas CZE 82.85 +4.59
82.85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 82.85

5 11 BOBON Alexis FRA 83.20 +4.94
83.20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 83.20

6 7 MARINIC Matija CRO 83.37 +5.11
81.37 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 83.37

7 5 LENARCIC Jure SLO 83.69 +5.43
83.69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 83.69

8 6 HEGER Vojtech CZE 84.88 +6.62
84.88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 84.88

9 15 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS 86.32 +8.06
86.32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 86.32

10 8 BERNARDET Jules FRA 87.47 +9.21
81.47 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 6 87.47

11 9 HANEDA Takuya JPN 90.13 +11.87
88.13 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 90.13

12 12 BORGES Felipe BRA 100.79 +22.53
96.79 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - 4 100.79

13 10 LOKKEN Zachary USA 141.02 +62.76
89.02 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 50 52 141.02

14 13 HENDRICK Robert IRL 156.25 +77.99
98.25 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 2 - 2 50 - - - 58 156.25

15 14 LONG Tren USA 201.07 +122.81
99.07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 50 50 102 201.07



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak
Semifinal

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 09:36
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/2Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 10:45CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pen. Total
1 1 KAUZER Peter SLO 72.30 0.00

72.30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 72.30

2 17 HENE Simon FRA 73.94 +1.64
73.94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 73.94

3 6 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 73.98 +1.68
73.98 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 73.98

4 19 KREJCI Jakub CZE 74.26 +1.96
74.26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 74.26

5 8 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 74.36 +2.06
74.36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 74.36

6 10 KUDER MARUSIC Vid SLO 74.48 +2.18
74.48 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 74.48

7 11 QUEMENEUR Malo FRA 74.55 +2.25
74.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 74.55

8 4 WERRO Lukas SUI 75.25 +2.95
73.25 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 75.25

9 24 JOSEPH Joshua USA 75.59 +3.29
75.59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 75.59

10 3 SMOLEN Michal USA 76.03 +3.73
76.03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 76.03

11 15 CHIARELLO Gelindo SUI 76.94 +4.64
74.94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 76.94

12 12 TSVIET Igor UKR 77.03 +4.73
77.03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 77.03

13 2 LAUNAY Antoine POR 77.22 +4.92
75.22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 77.22

14 14 HOLMER Erik SWE 77.24 +4.94
75.24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 77.24

15 13 DELASSUS Anatole FRA 77.50 +5.20
77.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 77.50

16 7 TESTEN Niko SLO 77.67 +5.37
77.67 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 77.67

17 16 DESNOS Mathieu BRA 78.45 +6.15
74.45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - 4 78.45

18 22 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 78.68 +6.38
78.68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 78.68

19 26 KORPES Ren CRO 78.88 +6.58
78.88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 78.88

20 20 WEGER Matthias AUT 79.27 +6.97
77.27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 79.27

21 18 ZIMA Tomas CZE 79.62 +7.32
77.62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 79.62

22 25 HENDRICK Noel IRL 80.06 +7.76
80.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 80.06



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak
Semifinal

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 09:36
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 2/2Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 10:45CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pen. Total
23 21 MARX Dimitri SUI 80.18 +7.88

76.18 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - 4 80.18

24 9 LEITNER Mario AUT 80.40 +8.10
76.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - 4 80.40

25 5 EIGEL Pavel RUS 81.03 +8.73
79.03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 81.03

26 29 RUDORFER Martin CZE 81.98 +9.68
81.98 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 81.98

27 27 CURTIS Samuel IRL 84.06 +11.76
82.06 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 84.06

28 31 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA 85.39 +13.09
83.39 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 85.39

29 30 JEVTIC Milos SRB 94.84 +22.54
90.84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - 4 94.84

30 23 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ 95.73 +23.43
87.73 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2 - 8 95.73

31 28 FARRELL Oisin IRL 146.21 +73.91
94.21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - 2 - - - - 52 146.21



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WC1 - Women's Canoe
Semifinal

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 09:00
SUN 18 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 18 OCT 2020 09:36CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pen. Total
1 6 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 96.46 0.00

92.46 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - 4 96.46

2 9 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 98.44 +1.98
96.44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 98.44

3 12 NOVAK Lea SLO 98.60 +2.14
96.60 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 98.60

4 1 SATILA Ana BRA 99.16 +2.70
97.16 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 99.16

5 3 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 99.47 +3.01
99.47 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.47

6 4 PRIOUX Lucie FRA 100.29 +3.83
100.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.29

7 7 KOZOROG Alja SLO 101.24 +4.78
99.24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 101.24

8 15 CORCORAN Michaela USA 103.11 +6.65
99.11 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 4 103.11

9 11 HENRY Margaux FRA 103.43 +6.97
101.43 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 103.43

10 10 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 104.38 +7.92
102.38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 104.38

11 8 US Viktoriia UKR 105.01 +8.55
103.01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 105.01

12 5 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 107.94 +11.48
107.94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 107.94

13 13 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 113.02 +16.56
109.02 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 4 113.02

14 14 SATO Ayano JPN 140.49 +44.03
136.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - 4 140.49



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WK1 - Women's Kayak
Semifinal

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 08:45
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 09:33CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pen. Total
1 14 PRIGENT Romane FRA 82.87 0.00

82.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 82.87

2 2 TERCELJ Eva SLO 84.20 +1.33
84.20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 84.20

3 3 PRIGENT Camille FRA 84.81 +1.94
84.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 84.81

4 4 SATILA Ana BRA 84.86 +1.99
84.86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 84.86

5 6 US Viktoriia UKR 85.29 +2.42
85.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 85.29

6 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 85.82 +2.95
85.82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 85.82

7 9 YAZAWA Aki JPN 87.10 +4.23
87.10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 87.10

8 12 OSCHMAUTZ Antonia AUT 89.38 +6.51
89.38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 89.38

9 11 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 90.06 +7.19
90.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 90.06

10 8 NOVAK Ajda SLO 92.13 +9.26
92.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 92.13

11 22 CORCORAN Madison USA 92.62 +9.75
90.62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 92.62

12 21 DUSKOVA Katerina CZE 93.08 +10.21
91.08 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 93.08

13 5 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 93.26 +10.39
93.26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 93.26

14 17 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 94.06 +11.19
92.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 94.06

15 15 SRIBAR Ria USA 96.82 +13.95
94.82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 96.82

16 20 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 96.95 +14.08
96.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.95

17 23 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 99.29 +16.42
95.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - 4 99.29

18 16 MITASIKOVA Monika SWE 103.81 +20.94
99.81 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 4 103.81

19 19 SEPRENYI Sara Timea HUN 123.16 +40.29
121.16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 123.16

20 13 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 139.09 +56.22
89.09 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - 50 139.09



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MC1 - Men's Canoe
Final

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 12:10
SUN 18 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 18 OCT 2020 12:47CSL-------------------------------_93 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pen. Total
1 1 BOZIC Luka SLO 78.17 0.00

78.17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 78.17

2 4 GESTIN Nicolas FRA 79.81 +1.64
79.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 79.81

3 8 BERNARDET Jules FRA 80.24 +2.07
80.24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 80.24

4 7 MARINIC Matija CRO 83.58 +5.41
83.58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 83.58

5 6 HEGER Vojtech CZE 85.62 +7.45
83.62 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 85.62

6 2 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 86.04 +7.87
80.04 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - 2 - 6 86.04

7 15 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS 89.41 +11.24
85.41 - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 89.41

8 11 BOBON Alexis FRA 92.36 +14.19
90.36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 92.36

9 5 LENARCIC Jure SLO 105.47 +27.30
101.47 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - 4 105.47

10 3 ROHAN Lukas CZE 146.05 +67.88
88.05 - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 2 - - - 50 - - - 58 146.05



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak
Final

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 12:10
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 12:48CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pen. Total
1 6 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 73.39 0.00

73.39 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 73.39

2 1 KAUZER Peter SLO 73.89 +0.50
73.89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 73.89

3 8 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 74.32 +0.93
72.32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 74.32

4 11 QUEMENEUR Malo FRA 74.77 +1.38
74.77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 74.77

5 10 KUDER MARUSIC Vid SLO 75.25 +1.86
73.25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 75.25

6 19 KREJCI Jakub CZE 75.96 +2.57
75.96 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 75.96

7 4 WERRO Lukas SUI 77.57 +4.18
77.57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 77.57

8 17 HENE Simon FRA 77.63 +4.24
75.63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 77.63

9 3 SMOLEN Michal USA 79.42 +6.03
77.42 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 79.42

10 24 JOSEPH Joshua USA 80.36 +6.97
76.36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - 4 80.36



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WC1 - Women's Canoe
Final

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 11:33
SUN 18 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 18 OCT 2020 12:10CSL-------------------------------_93 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pen. Total
1 1 SATILA Ana BRA 93.64 0.00

91.64 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 93.64

2 4 PRIOUX Lucie FRA 95.37 +1.73
93.37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 95.37

3 3 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 96.76 +3.12
96.76 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.76

4 6 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 98.95 +5.31
94.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - 4 98.95

5 7 KOZOROG Alja SLO 100.51 +6.87
94.51 - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - 6 100.51

6 9 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 102.06 +8.42
100.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 102.06

7 12 NOVAK Lea SLO 103.14 +9.50
101.14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 103.14

8 11 HENRY Margaux FRA 104.16 +10.52
100.16 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - 4 104.16

9 10 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 113.30 +19.66
109.30 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 4 113.30

10 15 CORCORAN Michaela USA 116.82 +23.18
108.82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - 2 2 - - 8 116.82



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WK1 - Women's Kayak
Final

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 11:33
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 12:10CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pen. Total
1 14 PRIGENT Romane FRA 83.98 0.00

83.98 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 83.98

2 3 PRIGENT Camille FRA 85.86 +1.88
83.86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 85.86

3 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 85.99 +2.01
83.99 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 85.99

4 2 TERCELJ Eva SLO 86.45 +2.47
82.45 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 4 86.45

5 8 NOVAK Ajda SLO 87.94 +3.96
87.94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 87.94

6 11 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 88.34 +4.36
86.34 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 88.34

7 9 YAZAWA Aki JPN 89.10 +5.12
89.10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 89.10

8 12 OSCHMAUTZ Antonia AUT 99.78 +15.80
95.78 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 4 99.78

9 4 SATILA Ana BRA 133.16 +49.18
83.16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 50 133.16

10 6 US Viktoriia UKR 138.04 +54.06
84.04 - - - - - - 50 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 54 138.04



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

Men's Extreme Canoe Slalom
Quarterfinals

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 16:03
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 16:17CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Run Bib Name Ctry. Status
Bib Start 1 2 3 4 E.roll 5 6 7

QF1 - Quarterfinal 1
1 3 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE Q

12 - - - - - - - - - -

2 4 RUDORFER Martin CZE Q
16 - - - - - - - - - -

3 1 EIGEL Pavel RUS NSC
1 - - - - - M - - - -

4 2 SAVLI Erazem SLO NSC
8 - - - - - - - - M -

QF2 - Quarterfinal 2
1 4 LONG Tren USA Q

13 - - - - - - - - - -

2 1 KARLSSON Max SWE Q
4 - - - - - - - - - -

3 2 WEGER Matthias AUT NSC
5 - - - - - M - - - -

4 3 SAVLI Jakob SLO NSC
9 - - - - - - - - M -

QF3 - Quarterfinal 3
1 1 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ Q

3 - - - - - - - - - -

2 3 JOSEPH Joshua USA Q
10 - - - - - - - - - -

3 2 TERCELJ Matic SLO
6 - - - - - - - - - -

4 4 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA NSC
14 - - - - - M - - - -

QF4 - Quarterfinal 4
1 1 GONCALVES Pedro BRA Q

2 - - - - - - - - - -

2 2 KREJCI Jakub CZE Q
7 - - - - - - - - - -

3 3 QUEMENEUR Malo FRA NSC
11 - - - - - - - - M -

4 4 FARRELL Oisin IRL NSC
15 - - - - - - - - M -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

Men's Extreme Canoe Slalom
Final

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 16:47
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 16:51CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Run Bib Name Ctry. Status
Bib Start 1 2 3 4 E.roll 5 6 7

Final Heat
1 1 GONCALVES Pedro BRA

2 - - - - - - - - - -

2 2 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ
3 - - - - - - - - - -

3 4 LONG Tren USA
13 - - - - - - - - - -

4 3 KARLSSON Max SWE
4 - - - - - - - - - -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

Men's Extreme Canoe Slalom
Finals

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 16:47
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results Bracket

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 17:46CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Quarterfinals heats at 16:03 Semifinals heats at 16:30 Final heats at 16:47

Quarterfinal 1 16:03:00
12 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 3 1
16 RUDORFER Martin CZE 4 2
1 EIGEL Pavel RUS NSC
8 SAVLI Erazem SLO NSC

 

Quarterfinal 2 16:07:30
13 LONG Tren USA 4 1
4 KARLSSON Max SWE 1 2
5 WEGER Matthias AUT NSC
9 SAVLI Jakob SLO NSC

 

Quarterfinal 3 16:12:00
3 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ 1 1

10 JOSEPH Joshua USA 3 2
6 TERCELJ Matic SLO 2 3

14 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA NSC
 

Quarterfinal 4 16:16:30
2 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 1 1
7 KREJCI Jakub CZE 2 2

11 QUEMENEUR Malo FRA NSC
15 FARRELL Oisin IRL NSC

 

Semifinal 1 16:30:00
4 KARLSSON Max SWE 1 1

13 LONG Tren USA 3 2
16 RUDORFER Martin CZE 4 3
12 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 2 4

 

Semifinal 2 16:34:30
2 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 1 1
3 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ 2 2
7 KREJCI Jakub CZE 3 3

10 JOSEPH Joshua USA NSC
 

Final 16:47:30
2 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 1 1
3 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ 2 2

13 LONG Tren USA 4 3
4 KARLSSON Max SWE 3 4

 



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

Men's Extreme Canoe Slalom
Semifinals

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 16:30
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 16:34CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Run Bib Name Ctry. Status
Bib Start 1 2 3 4 E.roll 5 6 7

SF1 - Semifinal 1
1 1 KARLSSON Max SWE Q

4 - - - - - - - - - -

2 3 LONG Tren USA Q
13 - - - - - - - - - -

3 4 RUDORFER Martin CZE
16 - - - - - - - - - -

4 2 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE
12 - - - - - - - - - -

SF2 - Semifinal 2
1 1 GONCALVES Pedro BRA Q

2 - - - - - - - - - -

2 2 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ Q
3 - - - - - - - - - -

3 3 KREJCI Jakub CZE
7 - - - - - - - - - -

4 4 JOSEPH Joshua USA NSC
10 - - - - M - - - - -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

Men's Extreme Canoe Slalom
Trials Run

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 13:42
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 14:08CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Wild

Card
ICF
Rank Time Behind

1 5 EIGEL Pavel RUS 38.33 0.00 Q
2 8 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 38.41 +0.08 Q
3 23 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ 38.41 +0.08 Q
4 33 KARLSSON Max SWE 38.99 +0.66 Q
5 20 WEGER Matthias AUT 39.25 +0.92 Q
6 34 TERCELJ Matic SLO 39.61 +1.28 Q
7 19 KREJCI Jakub CZE 39.75 +1.42 Q
8 35 SAVLI Erazem SLO 39.81 +1.48 Q
9 36 SAVLI Jakob SLO 40.62 +2.29 Q

10 24 JOSEPH Joshua USA 40.70 +2.37 Q
11 11 QUEMENEUR Malo FRA 41.22 +2.89 Q
12 22 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 41.27 +2.94 Q
13 32 LONG Tren USA 41.37 +3.04 Q
14 31 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA 42.18 +3.85 Q
15 28 FARRELL Oisin IRL 42.77 +4.44 Q
16 29 RUDORFER Martin CZE 43.06 +4.73 Q
17 9 LEITNER Mario AUT DNS
18 26 KORPES Ren CRO DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

Women's Extreme Canoe Slalom
Final

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 16:41
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 16:43CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Run Bib Name Ctry. Status
Bib Start 1 2 3 4 E.roll 5 6 7

Final Heat
1 1 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS

1 - - - - - - - - - -

2 3 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS
3 - - - - - - - - - -

3 2 SRIBAR Ria USA NSC
2 - - - - - - - - M -

4 4 PRIGENT Romane FRA NSC
5 - - - - - - - - M -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

Women's Extreme Canoe Slalom
Finals

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 16:41
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results Bracket

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 16:42CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Semifinals heats at 16:21 Final heats at 16:41

Semifinal 1 16:21:00
1 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 1 1
5 PRIGENT Romane FRA 3 2
4 DUSKOVA Katerina CZE NSC
8 JAN STUPICA Neza SLO NSC

 

Semifinal 2 16:25:30
3 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 2 1
2 SRIBAR Ria USA 1 2
6 PRIGENT Camille FRA NSC
7 CORCORAN Michaela USA NSC

 

Final 16:41:00
1 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 1 1
3 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 3 2
2 SRIBAR Ria USA NSC
5 PRIGENT Romane FRA NSC

 



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

Women's Extreme Canoe Slalom
Semifinals

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 16:21
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 16:28CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Run Bib Name Ctry. Status
Bib Start 1 2 3 4 E.roll 5 6 7

SF1 - Semifinal 1
1 1 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS Q

1 - - - - - - - - - -

2 3 PRIGENT Romane FRA Q
5 - - - - - - - - - -

3 2 DUSKOVA Katerina CZE NSC
4 - - - - - - - - M -

4 4 JAN STUPICA Neza SLO NSC
8 F - - - - - - - M -

SF2 - Semifinal 2
1 2 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS Q

3 - - - - - - - - - -

2 1 SRIBAR Ria USA Q
2 - - - - - - - - - -

3 3 PRIGENT Camille FRA NSC
6 - - - - - - - - M -

4 4 CORCORAN Michaela USA NSC
7 - - - - - - - - M -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

Women's Extreme Canoe Slalom
Trials Run

Tacen whitewater centre

Start Time: 13:30
SAT 17 OCT 2020

Ljubljana
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 17 OCT 2020 13:56CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Wild

Card
ICF
Rank Time Behind

1 13 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 41.11 0.00 Q
2 15 SRIBAR Ria USA 44.83 +3.72 Q
3 20 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 45.59 +4.48 Q
4 21 DUSKOVA Katerina CZE 47.62 +6.51 Q
5 14 PRIGENT Romane FRA 48.52 +7.41 Q
6 3 PRIGENT Camille FRA 49.15 +8.04 Q
7 25 CORCORAN Michaela USA 49.68 +8.57 Q
8 24 JAN STUPICA Neza SLO 50.03 +8.92 Q

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel


